
Rute 434-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 

Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 420 

S.95/99 

For official use 

04040883 

Highcrest Accident & Repair Centre Lamated 

We Leagh Holmes & Susan Purnell of Purnells, St Marks House, 3 

Gold Tops, Newport, South Wales, NP20 4PG 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 29/11/2011. 

Date 29 [hil 

Presenters name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Leigh Holmes & Susan Purnell 

Purnells 

St Marks House 
3 Gold Tops 

Newport 
South Wales 
NP20 4PG 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Secrfion Post Room 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 wiv 

01/12/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Highcrest Accident & Repair Centre Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

Highcrest Accident & Repair Centre Limited 

on 29/11/2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Algn Daniel Bull 

y) 

Dated: H.-L L 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Debtors 

Less Provision for bad debts 

Equipment, Fixtures & Fittings 

Balance in client account 

Uncharged Assets: 

Estimated total,assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date M4- il- if 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil 

10,789 

(8,590) 

2,199 

7,180 

317 

9,696 

Nil 

9,696 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

ray 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

£| 9,696 

(8,346) 

£ 1,350 

Nil 

£ 1,350 

(43,117) 

£| (41,767) 

Nil 

£} (41,767) 

(102,854) 

£| (144,621) 

2 

£| (144,623) 

) 

Signature AvQuLK Date Nall . Lf . Hi



*g WUap|dy 
JSQIOjos 1 

JO JUBUIBTEIS 

*g juaplooy 

- swiojsnd 

9 
snusAey 

W
H
 

ZS000H 

o0ss- 

HIPIeD 
ueysiuely 

SPIQ 
AL 

sBuipjing 
yuewusaa0sg 

ajeqa: 
Xe] 

BL PS 
-SLUO}SND 

*9 eNuaAdY 